IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC MEM FIFO 256X9 35NS 28-SOIC
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.IDT7200L35SO8.pdf
2.IDT7200L35SO8.pdf
IDT7200L35SO8 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number IDT7200L35SO8.The price and
lead time for IDT7200L35SO8 depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 28-SOIC
Series: 7200
Retransmit Capability: Yes
Programmable Flags Support: No
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 28-SOIC (0.345", 8.77mm Width)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Memory Size: 2.25K (256 x 9)
Function: Asynchronous
FWFT Support: No
Expansion Type: Depth, Width
Data Rate: 22.2MHz
Current - Supply (Max): 80mA
Bus Directional: Uni-Directional
Access Time: 35ns
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
IDT7200L35SO8 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
IDT7200L35S0G
in stock
IDT
RFQ
IDT7200L35J
IDT
RFQ
IDT7200S35TP
in stock
IDT
RFQ
IDT7200L50SO
IC MEM FIFO 256X9 50NS 28-SOIC
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
IDT7200L50J
IDT
RFQ
IDT7200L25SOI8
IC MEM FIFO 256X9 25NS 28-SOIC
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
IDT7200L25TP
IDT
RFQ
IDT7200L50SO8
IC MEM FIFO 256X9 50NS 28-SOIC
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
IDT7200L35SO
IC MEM FIFO 256X9 35NS 28-SOIC
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
IDT7200S25TP
IDT
RFQ
MI-J5L-MZ-F3
CONVERT DC/DC 155VIN 28VOUT 25W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-JNB-MX
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 95V 75W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-25L-IU-F1
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 28V 200W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-J5T-MX-F3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 6.5V 75W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-J4R-MX-F2
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 7.5V 75W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-22T-MY-F2
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 6.5V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-2N2-MY-F4
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 15V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-B6Z-MW-F4
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 2V 40W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-B5P-MY-F3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 13.8V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-24H-MY-F4
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 52V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ